
French-style mansion of indianos in
Colombres

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESAST0001

1.300.000€

3270 sqm

12

4

Colombres

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Local property tax

Plot area 9511 sqm

Not specified

Not specifiedCondominium fee




